

Court No. - 62

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 7382 of 2002

Petitioner :- Radha Kishan

Respondent :- Inspector General (Registration) U.P. Allahabad & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Yogish Kumar Saxena

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi,J.

As prayed, list this case after two weeks to enable the counsel for petitioner to file amendment application.

Order Date :- 28.3.2018

SNT/