

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 7382 of 2002

Petitioner :- Radha Kishan

Respondent :- Inspector General (Registration) U.P. Allahabad & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Yogish Kumar Saxena

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Surya Prakash Kesarwani,J.

Passed over on the request of the learned counsel
for the petitioner.

Order Date :- 3.5.2018

Ak/