



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 7382 of 2002

Radha Kishan

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Inspector General Registration U.P. Allahabad And
Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Sharad Chand Rai, Yogish Kumar
Saxena

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C.

Court No. - 34

Sl. No. 21

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file impleadment application to implead the necessary party within three weeks.

2. List this matter on **1.5.2026**.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

April 9, 2026
o.k.